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INDEPENDENT ROOFING AND CLADDING INSPECTORS GROUP 
 
 
 
AP WILLIAMSON CONSULTANTS LIMITED  
Links House 
109 Main Road 
Gidea Park 
Romford 
Essex 
RM2 5EL   
  
Mr Steve Williamson  
 
T 01708 720081 
M 07760 779514  
    
steve@apwilliamsonconsultants.co.uk 
www.apwilliamsonconsultants.co.uk 
 
 
AWM SURVEYORS LTD 
Express Group Building 
College Business Park 
Kearsley Road 
Ripon 
North Yorkshire 
HG4 2RN 
  
Mr Nathan Fox/Mr Neil Barrett 
 
T: 01765 647665 
F: 01765 699061 
  
Nathan.fox@awmsurveyors.co.uk 
Neil.barrett@awmsurveyors.co.uk 
 
info@awmsurveyors.co.uk 
www.awmsurveyors.co.uk 
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BARRY JACKSON ASSOCIATES LIMITED  
Chiltern House Business Centre 
45 Station Road 
Henley on Thames 
RG9 1AT 
 
Mr Barry Jackson 
 
T 01491 845546    
M 07774 249471 
 
admin@bj-assoc.co.uk 
www.bj-assoc.co.uk 
 
 
CHARNWOOD ROOFING ASSOCIATES  
8 Chambers Close 
Markfield 
Leicestershire 
LE6 9NB 
 
Mr Spencer Jones 
 
M 07875 516989 
 
info@charnwoodroofing.com 
www.charnwoodroofing.com 
 
 
CNB CONSULTANTS LIMITED    
1 Hazel Close 
Thorpe Marriott  
Norwich 
Norfolk 
NR8 6YE 
 
Mr Chris Bussens 
 
T 01603 261657 
F 01603 261657 
M 07708 887202 
 
chris@cnbconsultants.co.uk 
www.cnbconsultants.com 
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DURRANT CONSULTING LIMITED 
The Studio 
Forest Court 
Charlbury 
Chipping Norton 
Oxfordshire 
OX7 3QD 
 
Mr Mark Sulik 
 
T 01608 811491 
M 07468 422553 
 
mark.sulik@durrant.consulting 
www.durrant.consulting 
 
 
GDH CONSULTING 
16 Heronsgate Trading Estate 
Paycocke Road 
Basildon 
Essex 
SS14 3EU 
 
Mr Gavin Harriman 
 
T 07753 245102 
 
gavin@gdhconsulting.co.uk 
 
 
MICHAEL KILBEY ASSOCIATES LTD   
Unit 19 
Chiltern Business Centre 
63-65 Woodside Road 
Amersham 
Bucks 
HP6 6AA 
 
Mr Guy Kilbey 
 
T 01494 723365     
  
guy@mkaconsultants.co.uk 
www.mkaconsultants.co.uk 
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RSK ENVIRONMENT LTD    
Building Sciences Division 
Abbey Park 
Humber Road 
Coventry 
CV3 4AQ 
 
Mr Nick Selves 
 
T 024 7650 5600     
F 024 7650 1417      
M 07814 027184  
    
nselves@rsk.co.uk 
www.rsk.co.uk 
 
 
UNDER 1 ROOFING CONSULTANTS LIMITED  
Suite 42, Manor Court  
Salesbury Hall Road 
Ribchester  
Preston 
PR3 3XR  
 
Mr Tony Hall 
 
T 01254 915186  
 
roofs@under1.co.uk 
www.under1.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Metal Cladding & Roofing Manufacturers Association 

106 Ruskin Avenue, Rogerstone, Newport, South Wales NP10 0BD 
01633 895633 info@mcrma.co.uk www.mcrma.co.uk 
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